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Z309 CASSANO D'ADDA FS - TREZZO
lunedì-venerdì il 17-18 e 22-23-24 Aprile 2025

CASSANO: Stazione FS 06.15 06.35 06.54 07.50 08.50 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
CASSANO: Via Q. Di Vona
Via Pola

06.16 06.36 06.55 07.51 08.51 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21

CASSANO: Via Q. Di Vona
Via L. Da Vinci

06.18 06.38 06.57 07.53 08.53 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23

CASSANO: Via Milano 05.56 06.20 06.40 06.59 07.55 08.55 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
CASSANO: C.so Europa Via
Mameli

05.57 06.21 06.41 07.00 07.56 08.56 12.26 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXIII (Liceo)

05.58 06.22 06.42 07.01 07.57 08.57 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27

CASSANO: Via Papa
Giovanni XXIII Via Cimbardi

05.59 06.23 06.43 07.02 07.58 08.58 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28

CASSANO Groppello - Via
Cimbardi

06.00 06.24 06.44 07.03 07.59 08.59 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

VAPRIO: C.na Badia 07.07 08.03 09.03 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
VAPRIO: Via Perego 07.10 08.06 09.06 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.35 20.35
VAPRIO: Via Marconi 07.11 08.07 09.07 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.36 20.36
TREZZO: Via Battisti 07.17 08.12 09.12 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.41 20.41
TREZZO: Via Biffi 07.20 08.14 09.14 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.43 20.43

Z309 TREZZO - CASSANO D'ADDA FS
lunedì-venerdì il 17-18 e 22-23-24 Aprile 2025

TREZZO: Via Biffi 07.20 08.20 09.20 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
TREZZO: Via Battisti 07.21 08.21 09.21 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
VAPRIO: Via Marconi 07.25 08.25 09.25 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
VAPRIO: Via Perego 07.27 08.27 09.27 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.56 20.56
VAPRIO: C.na Badia 07.28 08.28 09.28 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.57 20.57
CASSANO Groppello - Via
Cimbardi

06.00 06.24 06.44

CASSANO: Groppello - Via
Cimbardi

06.01 06.25 06.45 07.31 08.31 09.31 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.00 21.00

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXIII Via Pacelli

06.02 06.26 06.46 07.32 08.32 09.32 13.02 14.02 15.02 16.02 17.02 18.02 19.02 20.01 21.01

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXIII (Liceo)

06.04 06.28 06.48 07.33 08.33 09.33 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.02 21.02

CASSANO: C.so Europa Via
Milano

06.05 06.29 06.49 07.34 08.34 09.34 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.03 21.03

CASSANO: C.so Europa Via
L. Da Vinci

06.06 06.30 06.50 07.35 08.35 09.35 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.04 21.04

CASSANO: Stazione FS 06.10 06.34 06.54 07.39 08.39 09.39 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.08 21.08
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Z309 CASSANO D'ADDA FS - TREZZO
sabato 19 Aprile e 02-03 Maggio 2025

CASSANO: Stazione FS 06.50 07.50 08.50 12.20 13.20 14.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20
CASSANO: Via Q. Di Vona
Via Pola

06.51 07.51 08.51 12.21 13.21 14.21 17.21 18.21 19.21 20.21

CASSANO: Via Q. Di Vona
Via L. Da Vinci

06.53 07.53 08.53 12.23 13.23 14.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23

CASSANO: Via Milano 06.55 07.55 08.55 12.25 13.25 14.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25
CASSANO: C.so Europa Via
Mameli

06.56 07.56 08.56 12.26 13.26 14.26 17.26 18.26 19.26 20.26

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXIII (Liceo)

06.57 07.57 08.57 12.27 13.27 14.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27

CASSANO: Via Papa
Giovanni XXIII Via Cimbardi

06.58 07.58 08.58 12.28 13.28 14.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28

CASSANO Groppello - Via
Cimbardi

06.59 07.59 08.59 12.29 13.29 14.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29

VAPRIO: C.na Badia 07.03 08.03 09.03 12.33 13.33 14.33 17.33 18.33 19.33 20.33
VAPRIO: Via Perego 07.06 08.06 09.06 12.36 13.36 14.36 17.36 18.36 19.35 20.35
VAPRIO: Via Marconi 07.07 08.07 09.07 12.37 13.37 14.37 17.37 18.37 19.36 20.36
TREZZO: Via Battisti 07.13 08.12 09.12 12.42 13.42 14.42 17.42 18.42 19.41 20.41
TREZZO: Via Biffi 07.16 08.14 09.14 12.44 13.44 14.44 17.44 18.44 19.43 20.43

Z309 TREZZO - CASSANO D'ADDA FS
sabato 19 Aprile e 02-03 Maggio 2025

TREZZO: Via Biffi 07.20 08.20 09.20 12.50 13.50 14.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50
TREZZO: Via Battisti 07.21 08.21 09.21 12.51 13.51 14.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
VAPRIO: Via Marconi 07.25 08.25 09.25 12.55 13.55 14.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
VAPRIO: Via Perego 07.27 08.27 09.27 12.57 13.57 14.57 17.57 18.57 19.56 20.56
VAPRIO: C.na Badia 07.28 08.28 09.28 12.58 13.58 14.58 17.58 18.58 19.57 20.57
CASSANO: Groppello - Via
Cimbardi

07.31 08.31 09.31 13.01 14.01 15.01 18.01 19.01 20.00 21.00

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXIII Via Pacelli

07.32 08.32 09.32 13.02 14.02 15.02 18.02 19.02 20.01 21.01

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXIII (Liceo)

07.33 08.33 09.33 13.03 14.03 15.03 18.03 19.03 20.02 21.02

CASSANO: C.so Europa Via
Milano

07.34 08.34 09.34 13.04 14.04 15.04 18.04 19.04 20.03 21.03

CASSANO: C.so Europa Via
L. Da Vinci

07.35 08.35 09.35 13.05 14.05 15.05 18.05 19.05 20.04 21.04

CASSANO: Stazione FS 07.39 08.39 09.39 13.09 14.09 15.09 18.09 19.09 20.08 21.08
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